May 25 2019 - Aug 18 2019 / Custom Date Range v Tracking ID: Y Last Updated: Aug 17 2019 +00:00

Summary Fees Bounties
$55.69 $55.69 $0.00

@ Earnings @ Clicks - Ordered Items
$20.00 200 8
$15.00 150 6
$10.00 100 4
$5.00 50 2
0 0

Clicks Ordered Items Shipped Items Returned Items Conversion Shipped Items Revenue Total Earnings

553 30 29 1 5.42% $1,162.93 $55.69



Commission Schedule Payment Histo! Download Reports Feedback Hel,
Reports ' s i P i

Jan 01 2020 - Dec 31 2020 / Last Year - Tracking 1D GGG Last Updated: Feb 24 2021 +00:00
Summary Commissions Bounties
$896.24 $886.24 $1 Q-0

@ Eamings @ Clicks - Ordered ltems

$300.00 3K 300

$200.00 2K 200
$100.00 1K 100
0 — —— o 0
Jan 2020 Feb 2020 Mar 2020 Apr 2020 May 2020 Jun 2020 Jul 2020 Aug 2020 Sep 2020 Oct 2020 Nov 2020 Dec 2020
Clicks Ordered Items Shipped Items Returned Items Conversion Shipped Items Revenue Bonus NEW Total Earnings

(Includes Bonus)

7,692 700 677 36 9.10% $26,515.29 $3.00 $886.24



Reports Commission Schedule Payment History Download Reports Feedback Help

Jan 01 2021 - Feb 24 2021 / This Year + Tracking ID: || - Last Updated: Feb 24 2021 +00:00
Summary Commissions Bounties
$1 030 $1 030 $0.00

@ Eamings @ Clicks - Ordered Items

$6.00 15 15
$4.00 10
$2.00 ‘ A > 3
.: VAN N/l u‘ k.d o
01 Jan 07 13 19 25 31 06 12 18 4 Feb
Clicks Ordered Items Shipped Items Returned Items Conversion Shipped Items Revenue Bonus NEW Total Earnings

(Includes Bonus)

195 27 27 2 13.85% $421.73 $0.00 $10.30



Users ¥ VS. Selectametric Hourly | Day | Week = Month

® Users
4,000
2,000
Februar... April 2018 June 2018 August 2018 October 2018 December 2018 February 2019 April 2019 June 2019 Augu...
M New Visitor M Returning Visitor
Users New Users

36,796 37,112
/-/\______/»-——\ /J\__,_N—\

Sessions Number of Sessions per User
39,759 1.08
M

Pageviews Pages / Session

60,343 1.52
M\ [ ——

Avg. Session Duration Bounce Rate

00:00:49 82.37%
M —




10.

Country

United States
Canada

United Kingdom
Australia
Germany

Italy

France
Netherlands
China

Spain

Acquisition

Users +  New Users
36,796 37,124
% of Total: % of Total:

100.00% (36,796)

24,920 (67.02%)

2,231
1,891
1,404
382
301
295
246
232

216

(6.00%)

(5.09%)

(3.78%)

(1.03%)

(0.81%)

(0.79%)

(0.66%)

(0.62%)

(0.58%)

100.03% (37,112)

24,863

2,233

1,890

1,404

381

301

295

245

231

216

(66.97%)

(6.01%)

(5.09%)

(3.78%)

(1.03%)

(0.81%)

(0.79%)

(0.66%)

(0.62%)

(0.58%)

Sessions

39,759

% of Total:
100.00% (39,759)

26,603

2,388

1,969

1,473

403

330

309

259

263

237

(66.91%)

(6.01%)

(4.95%)

(3.70%)

(1.01%)

(0.83%)

(0.78%)

(0.65%)

(0.66%)

(0.60%)

Behavior

Bounce Rate

82.37%

Avg for View:
82.37%
(0.00%)

82.50%
76.72%
91.42%
89.21%
86.10%
76.97%
81.55%
84.17%
83.65%

84.39%

Pages /
Session

1.52

Avg for
View:
1.52
(0.00%)

1.54
1.74
1.22
1.26
1.36
1.59
1.39
1.37
1.32

1.29

Avg. Session
Duration

00:00:49

Avg for View:
00:00:49
(0.00%)

00:00:47
00:01:04
00:00:22
00:00:33
00:00:19
00:01:01
00:01:16
00:00:35
00:01:15

00:00:19

Conversions

Goal
Conversion

Rate

0.00%

Avg for
View:
0.00%

(0.00%)

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

Goal

Completions

0

% of Total:

0

0.00% (0)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)

(0.00%)



Dashboard > Domain Overview

Domain Overview: I -

Database: E= United States v Device: L] Desktop v Date: Aug 19,2019 v Currency: USD

& User manual

‘PDF’

® ORGANIC SEARCH ® PAID SEARCH © BACKLINKS @ DISPLAY ADVERTISING
295 TRAFFIC 0 TRAFFIC 308 TOTAL BACKLINKS 0 TOTAL ADS
SEMrush Rank 1.8M Keywords 0 Referring Domains 75 Publishers
Keywords 31K +15% Traffic Cost $0 Referring IPs 80 Advertisers
Traffic Cost $46 +39%
ORGANIC KEYWORDS ® ORGANIC ® PAID @ nNotes ~ 1M 6M 1Y 2Y AllTime
B us 400
@ ca
@ Au o
B MOBILE-| ‘_______.__/
UK Paid search data not found 200 /
B OTHER
—1
G G G G G G
Mar'l9 Apr'l9 May'19 Jun'19 Jul'l9 Aug'l9




Ahrefs Rank UR DR

143,307,628 4 0

Backlink profile Paid search

All countries v

Organic traffic i 260 /month

Organic keywords i 3,136

Backlinks

12

Referring domains

10

All time

One year

Organic keywords

3.1K -6

PPC 0

Last 30 days

v #4-10 ¥ #11-100

™ #1-3

@ How to use

Traffic value

$76

PPC $0

Organic traffic

260 -4

Country Keywords Traffic
BE United S... 31K 259
I+l Canada 36 <1
@ Australia 20 <1
Sk United K. 14 <1
i= Sweden 1 <1
I I France 2 <1
&= Norway 1 <1
28: Korea 1 <1
B Germany 2 <1
Bl Mexico 1 <1
== INdia 1 <1
== Thailand 1 <1
mm Poland 1 <1

Top 10 competitors
(United States)




Ahrefs Rank

143,307,628

Backlink profile

Ahrefs Rank

Today 143,307,628
avg 7 days 143,337,463
avg 1 month 143,188,200
avg 3 months 136,776,491

Organic search

UR PN DR
4 0
Paid search

Backlinks

12

Past 3 months

170,399
124,920
18,510,051
16,033,825

Jun
Referring domains i uveunks
Jan 2014 Jan 2015 Jan 2016 Jan 2017
Referring pages i uveunks 11
Jan 2014 Jan 2015 Jan 2016 Jan 2017

Ju

Referring domains

10

All time = One year

Jan 2018

Jan 2018

\ﬁ/—\_,—— 4

Organic keywords i

3.1K -6

PPC O

Aug 150M
Last 30 days
60
40
20
Jan 2019 0
300
200
100
Jan 2019

Organic traffici

260 -4

Live links

Crawled pages'

Referring domains
Dofollow i
Governmental ©
Educational i

.gov

.edu

.com

.net

.org

Referring pages
Referring IPs
Referring subnets

Backlinks ¢
Dofollow i
Nofollow i
Texti

Redirect
Image

Formi
Governmental i
Educational i

URL rating distribution
® 91-100
® 381-90

Traffic value

$76

PPC $0
v

93,424
10 100%
1 10%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
5  50%
0 0%
0 0%

11

10

10
12 100%
1 8%
11 92%
12 100%
0 0%
1 8%
0 0%
0 0%
0 0%
0%

0%



®E United States v

#

Traffic |

13

4.7

4.6

4.6

4.6

4.5

3.9

3.2

2.9

Value

$5

$5

$2

$1

$2

$2

$3

<$1

$2

<$1

<$1

<$1

<$1

$1

$1

<$1

$1

$2

$4

<$1

<$1

Keywords

43 v

24 v

39 v

RD

1,091 results  Total traffic: 259

Page URL

Top keyword

B Export

Its volume

150

250

100

70

100

100

90

150

150

150

150

250

250

150

90

50

250

50

200

100

60

40

Pos.



